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4AMITECH CO., LIMITED

ACCURATE TOOL & DIE LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS (ASIA) LIMITED
AESTHETICS THEORY LIMITED

AIIA 1989 Company Limited

AITOUCH ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
AL YAMANI IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

ALLIED MARK LIMITED

AMERICAN AURORA BOREALIS INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

ANTHEM TECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

APEX TREASURE LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC DREDGING LIMITED

ASIA WORLD TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
ASIA-PACIFIC CONSULTANCY (HONG KONG) PTY LIMITED
ASIAEP HONG KONG LIMITED

AUSTRALIA AODA BIOTECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

AUTOCHEMTRADING LIMITED
Aobo Limited

Asia Protective Group Limited
BASE TOYS LIMITED

BGLH JEWELLERY LIMITED

BILLION PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BILLION WEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BRITISH SALON INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND INVESTMENT
CO., LIMITED

BUILDTEX LIMITED
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BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AND LOGISTICS LIMITED
Bonatal Trading Industries Limited

CAPSTONE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CAU Charging Systems Limited

CELESTIER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CENTREL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINA CLOUD DEGREE RBGISTRATION CO., LIMITED
CHINA ETIQUETTE ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED

CHINA EXPULSION OF THE THIRD LOVERS FEDERATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA HH INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HIGHDAY GROUP INT'L PETROLEUM MATERIAL (HK)
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL TALENT BIG DATA RESEARCH
INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

CHINA JIU HUA SHAN BUDDHA CULTURE CHARITABLE
FOUNDATION LIMITED

CHINA TRADITION CULTURAL EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHINA YR INVESTMENTS GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YUANZHI INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED

CHINA ZHANG'S ASSOCIATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINARICH (H.K.) LIMITED

CHINATOB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINESE DREAM EDUCATION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE ETIQUETTE CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHINESE REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTRE LIMITED
CIC Gold Group Limited

CINOPACK COMPANY LIMITED

CN-INNOVATION (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
COUNTRY WELL ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

CSY (HK) Co. Limited

Chains Productions Limited

Chang Sheng International Petroleum Group Co., Limited

China Listed Companies Promotion Council Limited
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2293818

Chxki Plasic Co., Limited
DACHENG TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
DAITO BUSSAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DASSUAULT ENERGY INVESTMENT & CONSULTANCY
CORPORATION LIMITED

DEMROC ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DEYI CLOTHING IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

DIIA CO., LIMITED

DM TRADING CO., LIMITED

DX Fashion International Limited

DZ INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
Doworth Electronics Limited

Dwrosh Co., Limited

EAST EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
EEZEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EIGHT HORSES BUILDING DECORATION ENGINEERING
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

EZY Trading Limited
EcoBanc (Hong Kong) Limited

Environmental Development Foundation Global Advance Technology
Seed Investment (Asia Pacific) Company Limited

Eram Biotech Co. Limited

Eu-China Advanced Manufacturing Institute Limited
Eurasia Trading & Services Limited

FANCY ERA (HK) LIMITED

FAVOR SYSTEM LIMITED

FENGBA TOOL CO., LIMITED

FENGYE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
FILON BRIGHT GROUP LIMITED

FIRST RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FORTUNE ASIA INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
FORUN SHIPPING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
FRANCE YAMONS MAKEUPS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FRANKFURT GMBH INTERMED LIMITED
FREERIA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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FUBABA (HK) MODEL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FULL WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

First Prestige (HK) Limited

Fortunate Mandarin International Limited

Furture Trade Co., Limited

GAIN STEP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GANG XIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GARDEN FURNITURE ASIA CO., LIMITED
GATOSON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED - THE -

GENERAL WIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GERMAN WEIDE ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
GOLD POOL CORPORATE CONSULTING LIMITED
GOLDEN VOICE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRA TRADE CO., LIMITED

GRAND EAST SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GREAT CRYSTAL LIMITED

GUANDI (HK) METAL & PLASTIC MANUFACTORY LIMITED

GUESTIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
GUILT FREE FOOD LIMITED

Germany Yakes Electric Appliance Group Co., Limited

Golden Sign Advisory Limited

H.K. YIU TIN INT'L LIMITED

HANGZHOU YONGTONG ZHONGCE WIRE&CABLE LIMITED

HENGTONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

HIROTAC (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
HIVER INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HK BAITAO BRAND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK BASEM TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK BROTHER GLOBAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK FU YU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK HANGDA WEI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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HK HENNESSY INTERNAIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HK HH FILM CAUSE LIMITED

HK IEX COMPANY LIMITED

HKILLY FLOWERS TEXTILE LIMITED

HK JU REN INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK LANYANG IMPORTS AND EXPORTS LIMITED
HK MINGFU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK ROEY IMAGE MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HK RST INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK SHAQI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (HOLDING) CO.,
LIMITED

HK TIANYIXING DOOR INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK ZhongHe Food&Beverage Service Co., Limited

HON SHING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG FENGDA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG GLORIOUS BAUHINIA PORT LIMITED

HONG KONG JIETAT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KA WAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG LEIPENG ELECTRIC LIMITED

HONG KONG ONE'S LIFETIME HONORED BRAND
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG SOUTHERN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHAN XING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONGDEWEIER GROUP ALUMINUM LIMITED

HONGFA GLASSWARE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BLUE BIRD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CAT PERSON FASHION LIMITED
HONGKONG GERMANIUM CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HEROU INTERNATIONAL IMPORT AND EXPORT
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAIJIE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JAWER CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MABAO TRADE CO., LIMITED
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1678721
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2302060

HONGKONG MINGSHANG TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG MINMIN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WINER INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG WINWAVE INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG XIN YUAN HANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG YONG JIN CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG KAI WAH SHING INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ZOOL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONTA WELDING MATERIALS TRADING LIMITED
HSEP (HK) CO., LIMITED

HTOPSKY ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HUASHENG GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

HUAXI TEXTILE LIMITED

HUGE BENEFIT CORPORATION LIMITED

HWANG CO., LIMITED

HanLin Education Investment Group Limited

Hong Kong Manyue International Cosmetic Co., Limited
Hong kong Yuen Kwai Hang Jewellery Co., Limited

HongKong FT Chain Food Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Tkool Limited
INTERNATIONAL NEWS INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL WEALTH TECH LIMITED

ITALY BANGFENG FUSHI (CHINA) LIMITED

ITALY BEN BATHROOM LIMITED

ITALY FREE MAN CLEANING ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Industrial Hydraulic Company Limited

Isun Capital Investment Limited

JEFFREY (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

JIN CEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS CHINA LIMITED

JIN WEN QIAN CLOTHING FIRM LIMITED
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JINKAILI GLOBAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
JINNING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JOURNAL OF REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Jincheng Capital I, Limited

Jincheng Capital II, Limited

KA FUNG HOLDING LIMITED

KAI MING TEXTILE LIMITED

KAIXT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
KAM MOON ESTATE LIMITED

KENWOOD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KERUI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KINGSMITH AIRDATA LIMITED

KINGTAIN INDUSTRY (ZHONGSHAN) CO., LIMITED
KOREA DUOXIWA SHOES & CLOTHES CO., LIMITED
KUOJIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

King To Logistics Limited

Kingdom Intl Asia Limited

Kinginity Technologies Co., Limited

Korea Sake Liability Company Limited

LIANGTAI INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LIGHT CENTER TRADE CO., LIMITED

LedZed International Limited

Lucky Expo Culture Development Co., Limited
MARDINI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

MARKS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MAY BAO FAR EAST CO., LIMITED

MC WEDDING LIMITED

MCA HONG KONG CAPITAL MIRACLE NETWORK TV STATION
CO., LIMITED

METR (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED
MIGIFT LIMITED
MIRACLE DESIGN STUDIO (HK) LIMITED

MISEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

EHFERESEAIRAT
SEEEE SARAH
B EEARESHARAT

R EA TR A E]
RS SATR A E]
THEREE S AIRAH
B EATR AT
BHERATRAE

REAAFHARAE
EFREE(PUNARAE
FRE S B R AR AF
Bl S RATRATH
REVIAIRAE

BEERAATRAE
FREVE IR ARAE
FRNEE(E ) AIRAE

AR M b R A TR A E]

ARG ERAAR

AT

FraRlER AR AT
EERZERFR BB EBA
PRAAE]
HAREIREE)AIRAE



2292134
2293602
2292017

1676972
1278273
1513148
1284312
1084926
0931598

0931723
2293471
1378342
1000014
2305189
2153020
1977110
2293609
2292365
2301841
0530295
1976659

1976634
1525824
2143753
1679067
2293463

1823339
2292377
2302196
2302014
2448510

MI International (HK) Limited
MORNING SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

MOUNTAIN METAL HARDWARE (HONG KONG ) GROUP
LIMITED

Metalcon Asia Limited

NACRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

NECOMINT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

NEO TRADING CHINA LIMITED

NEW CHANCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

NEW SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING INVESTMENT
LIMITED

NEW TIMES TRAVEL LIMITED

NEWSTART TRADING CO., LIMITED

NINGBO TIGER SPECIAL PAPER CO., LIMITED
NORTH MARINE LIMITED

NRG Asset Management Limited

Nanning Weite Scales Co., Limited

OHYES SOURCING CO., LIMITED

ORIENT SET INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
ORIENTAL FUNDS COMPANY LIMITED
Oceanic Global Trading Limited

PAC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PARIS ANAIS FOOD (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

POSITIVE LCD CO., LIMITED

POWER TREASURE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
PROMO-TRADE-ASIA-M LIMITED

PROMOTE HEALTH GLOBAL (HONGKONG) MEDICAL SCIENCE

AND TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
PULSET (HK) LIMITED

Paramount Security Limited

Phoenix Solution Limited

QIANRAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Qualit Worldwide Holdings Limited
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RICH HARVEST INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

ROYAL FAITH INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
RUBY NEWAGE CO., LIMITED

RanYi (Hong kong) International Culture Co., Limited
Rascal's Depot Limited

Rock Asia Limited

SALON LIS LIMITED

SHINE MEGA LIMITED

SIKESPORTS LIMITED

SINO CHINESE UNION (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
SINO SEA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SINO TAOIST AMULET ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SINYA ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
SKULD DRESS LIMITED

SKY GREAT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SKYWORLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOURCING AGENCY (TSA) LIMITED -THE-
SPNO WATCHES COMPANY LIMITED

SUN LIGHTING CORPORATION LIMITED
SUPPLE TALENT LIMITED

SYSTA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Seguinot And Grand Sail (Hong Kong) Limited
Share'Do Technology Limited

Shaw Family Enterprise Co., Limited

Silver-Rock Supply Chain Corporation Limited
Sinhor Industrial (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Star Line Marketing (Hong Kong) Limited
TANGYUAN INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
TELESTAX (HONGKONG) LIMITED

TIAN DUO DUO GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TIANYANG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TOUCH UP PRODUCTION LIMITED
TRIPLE J HOLDINGS LIMITED
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0656312
1525807
2305290
2301865
2301766
2162369

2301705
2292088
2448449
1379875
2152774
1512565
2302172
2302044
1976929
1387369
1976821
2448479
2292258

2448448
1974482
1389571
1278247
1079188
1976547
2305285

UNITED SMART INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
UNITED SOUTHERN TRADING LIMITED
Uranus Consultancy Limited

VIOLET PROSPER LIMITED

Vonzoey Hong Kong Cosmetics Company Limited

W. FALCON PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT (CHINA) LIMITED

WANWEL INTERNATIONAL (HK) SHARES LIMITED
WELLSPREAD DRAGON LIMITED

WEPON TOYS CO., LIMITED

WING KWONG COACH LIMITED

WORLD CULTURE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
WS ELECTRONICS & ACCESSORY LIMITED
Wolsionton Industry Co., Limited

YI BIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YIHUIYUAN HK BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YILIFANG COSMETICS (FRANCE) LIMITED

YXIAN TRADING LIMITED

Yiu Lung International Industrial Limited

Yu Hui International Group (HK) Investment Co., Limited

Yue Wang International Treasure Limited
ZHEJIANG FLY CUP CO., LIMITED
ZHOUYANG CO., LIMITED

ZHUANGZI MEMORIAL HALL LIMITED
ZIX LIMITED

ZhongAo Round World Agriculture And Forestry Group Limited

201949 H 6 H

TSR ESEA IR A

I ErITE SARAHE
EBEMATRAE
SEEATRAE

TEER L mARAE
FEITREM B EETENA
FRE]
SRR E SR AIRAF]
ZHEARAE]

I B S AIRAE
SOENGEATR AT

EFU LR BRI AIRAE]
R ETAIRAE

KRB EARAE

G BIEA TR
HEGEBEYRRARAT
AT B CEBD AR A F]
FEESARAFE
HEREEPRE SR AIRAE
FHER AR (B A REAIR

AT
BRI S AR ]

I TRGER AR AT
bR AR AT
HETCRRAIRA T
FPHIRAT]
SRR B R T
EEARAT

AR 474
(T3 UaT)



	Structure
	第5581號公告


